191

18140 B

MANDAG — FREDAG

[ 10d

40
38
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
38
39
39
40
40
40
40

ANMARKNING

Garendast 25 dec, 1 april, 9 maj, 6 juni, 21 juni

och 23 juni.

och 23 juni.

d Slutar vid Mdlndals bro.

Honekullavagen
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Garinte 25 dec, 1 april, 9 maj, 6 juni, 21 juni
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till Frolunda Torg

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024

BRA ATT VETA

HALLPLATSER

Honekullavagen
Radavagen
Villkullevagen
Sjokullevagen
Villsjo centrum
Angsvagen
Gunnebovéagen
Kullavégen
Pixbo dammar
Pixbo herrgard
Persikovagen
Gunnebodal

9 Skyttegatan

11 Halsten

12 Lejonslattsgatan
14 Glattaregatan
15 Fjéllgatan

16 Svanegatan

18 Gamla torget
19 Kvarnbyskolan
20 Molindals bro
25 Storgatan

26 Vaggatan

27 Stallbacken
29 Jolen norra
31 Féssberg
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